



# Maine Turnpike Authority

## *Bids Received For Contract*

Contract ID: 2019.07  
Contract Type: Contract

Route 109/EXIT 19 Improvements -  
VOLUME II  
04/23/2019 11:00:00 AM

<b>Company Name</b>	<b>Total Bid Amount</b>
CPM Constructors - Freeport, ME	\$742,201.00



# Maine Turnpike Authority

## Bids Received For Contract

Contract ID: 2019.07  
Contract Type: Contract

Route 109/EXIT 19 Improvements -  
VOLUME II  
04/23/2019 11:00:00 AM

**CPM Constructors**  
**Freeport, ME**

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
526.301	TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER, TYPE I	LS	1.00	12000.00	\$12,000.00
527.342	WORK ZONE CRASH CUSHIONS - TL-2	UN	1.00	7500.00	\$7,500.00
607.44	SAFETY FENCE	LF	80.00	20.00	\$1,600.00
615.07	LOAM	CY	0.50	740.00	\$370.00
618.14	SEEDING METHOD NUMBER 2	UN	0.02	1500.00	\$30.00
619.1202	TEMPORARY MULCH	LS	1.00	400.00	\$400.00
626.32	24" FOUNDATION	EA	2.00	9000.00	\$18,000.00
627.712	WHITE OR YELLOW PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKING LINE	LF	135.00	3.50	\$472.50
627.75	WHITE OR YELLOW PAVEMENT & CURB MARKING	SF	95.00	2.50	\$237.50
627.78	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING LINE, WHITE OR YELLOW	LF	135.00	3.50	\$472.50
629.05	HAND LABOR - STRAIGHT TIME	HR	5.00	59.00	\$295.00
631.12	ALL PURPOSE EXCAVATOR (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	HR	5.00	125.00	\$625.00
631.172	TRUCK, LARGE (INCLUDING OPERATOR)	HR	5.00	123.00	\$615.00
631.36	FOREMAN	HR	5.00	67.00	\$335.00
643.71	TRAFFIC SIGNAL MODIFICATION: EXIT 19 AND ROUTE 109/SANFORD RD INTERSECTION	LS	1.00	186000.00	\$186,000.00
643.83	VIDEO DETECTION SYSTEM	LS	1.00	117500.00	\$117,500.00
643.97	WOOD POLES WITH GUYS AND SPAN WIRE	EA	1.00	16500.00	\$16,500.00
645.103	DEMOUNT GUIDE SIGN	EA	1.00	1825.00	\$1,825.00
645.106	DEMOUNT REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION, AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGN	EA	2.00	2500.00	\$5,000.00
645.15	CANTILEVER GUIDE SIGN: (STA. 10+62.00)	LS	1.00	210000.00	\$210,000.00
645.251	ROADWAY GUIDE SIGNS, TYPE I	SF	150.00	55.00	\$8,250.00
645.289	STEEL H-BEAM POLES	LB	720.00	12.00	\$8,640.00
645.292	REGULATORY, WARNING, CONFIRMATION, AND ROUTE MARKER ASSEMBLY SIGNS TYPE II	SF	47.00	40.50	\$1,903.50
652.33	DRUM	EA	90.00	68.00	\$6,120.00
652.34	CONE	EA	30.00	20.00	\$600.00



# Maine Turnpike Authority

## *Bids Received For Contract*

Contract ID: 2019.07  
Contract Type: Contract

Route 109/EXIT 19 Improvements -  
VOLUME II  
04/23/2019 11:00:00 AM

Item No.	Item Description	UOM	Quantity	Unit Price	Item Bid Amount
652.35	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS	SF	240.00	38.00	\$9,120.00
652.361	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES	LS	1.00	44250.00	\$44,250.00
652.38	FLAGGERS	HR	140.00	46.00	\$6,440.00
656.632	30 INCH TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	260.00	10.00	\$2,600.00
659.1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	74500.00	\$74,500.00
<b>Total Bid</b>					<b>\$742,201.00</b>